Tarih

Endeks Ad

Endeks Kis

Onceki Ka

En Dlsuk

En Yuksek

Kapanis

islem Mikt

16.09.2024

TURIB Hub

TRBHUB

4.744,03

4.717,46

4.763,90

4.758,73

3.135.765

16.09.2024

TURIB Bug

TRBBGD

4.867,20

4.817,46

4.883,62

4.876,19

2.504.625

16.09.2024

TURIB Arp4

TRBARP

4.103,97

4.137,11

4.171,58

4.142,84

153.760

16.09.2024

TURIB Misi

TRBMSR

4.726,46

4.767,66

4.773,08

4.768,58

477.380

16.09.2024

TURIB Bug

TRBBGDEK

5.010,42

4.926,61

5.017,21

5.003,07

556.000

16.09.2024

TURIB Bug

TRBBGDM

4.755,34

4.733,04

4.813,65

4.744,72

1.948.625

16.09.2024

TURIB Misi

TRBMSR1S

4.820,27

4.910,85

4.922,79

4.912,87

477.380

16.09.2024

TURIB Misi

TRBMSR2Y

4.441,49

0,00

0,00

0,00

0




islem Hacmi

32.057.224,17

26.572.917,85

1.201.548,00

4.282.758,32

5.715.919,80

20.856.998,05

4.282.758,32

0,00




